
Date Home Match Time Away Match Time

Mon 1 Apr Easter G3 Open Tournament
Easter Monday

Tues 9 Apr Ladies Mid-Week 1 v Ladies Mid-Week 2 10.30am

Mon 15 Apr

Mon 22 Apr

Tues 30 Apr Mens Mid-Week Vets v Herne Bay 1 10.30am

Mon 6 May Bank Holiday
Thurs 9 May Ladies Mid-Week 2 v Trottiscliffe 1 10.30am

Thurs 16 May Ladies Mid-Week 1 v Trottiscliffe 1 10.30am

Tues 21 May Ladies Mid-Week 2 v Hythe 1 10.30am

Mon 27 May Bank Holiday

Thurs 6 June Ladies Mid-Week 2 v Walmer 10.30am

Tues 11 June Mens Mid-Week Vets v Bearsted & Thurnham 2 10.30am

Thurs 13 June Ladies Mid-Week 1 v Hythe 1 10.30am

Mon 17 June

Tues 25 June Mens Mid-Week Vets v Trottiscliffe 10.30am

Thurs 27 June Ladies Mid-Week 1 v Walmer 1.00pm

Mon 1 July Wimbledon

Mon 8 July Wimbledon
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Tues 16 July Mens Mid-Week Vets v Maidstone 10.30am

Mon 22 July Seniors Tournament

Mon 29 July

Mon 5 Aug

Mon 12 Aug Summer G3 Open Tournament

Mon 19 Aug 

Mon 26 Aug Last week - mid-week fixtures Last week - mid-week fixtures
Bank Holiday

Last updated: 26/02/2024 Ladies mid-week

Mens Veterans mid-week


